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Addendum No. 2 

 

Project Name: Video Broadcast Equipment for Council Project No.: RFP#15-16-29 

Meeting Location: Greenville City Hall-Council Chambers 

200 W. Fifth Street 

Greenville, NC 

Meeting Date: March 3, 2016 

2:00 PM 

Prepared By: Angelene Brinkley Date: March 17, 2016 

 

ATTENDEES: 

Name Company Phone No. E-mail Address 

Randy Lane Clark Powell 919-422-3921 randy@clark-powell.com 

Steve Woodard Clark Powell 919-422-7036 swoodard@clark-powell.com 

Jim Seedorf Digital Video Group 919-828-3452 jseedorf@digitalvideogroup.com 

Michael Edwards AVI-SPL 704-207-6176 Michael.edwards@AVISPL.com 

Sean Reid Whitlock Group 919-437-4049 Sean.Reid@whitlock.com 

Bryan Galecki Ronco 919-379-5819 BGalecki@ronco.net 

Brad Uthe BIS Digital, Inc. 800-834-7674 Bradley.Uthe@BISDigital.com 

Phillip Scoggins Technical Video Systems, Inc. 919-380-8212 tvsinc@techvid.tv 

 

City Staff: 

Angelene Brinkley Fin. Services  Dept. 252-329-4462 abrinkley@greenvillenc.gov 

Rex Wilder Info. Technology Dept. 252-329-4458 rwilder@greenvillenc.gov 

Rob Hudson Info. Technology Dept. 252-329-4454 rhudson@greenvillenc.gov 

Jewel Jones Public Information Office 252-329-4304 jjones@greenvillenc.gov 

Kelvin Thomas Public Information Office 252-329-4151 kthomas@greenvillenc.gov 

Denisha Harris Fin. Services Dept. 252-329-4862 dharris@greenvillenc.gov 

Al Perez Info. Technology Dept. 252-329-4877 aperez@greenvillenc.gov 

Kevin Heifferon Public Works Dept. 252-329-4531 kheifferon@greenvillenc.gov 

Devin Thompson Public Works Dept. 252-329-4931 dthompson@greenvillenc.gov 

 

 

Please note that due to several requests, the proposal due date has been extended. Proposals 

are now due on Monday, March 28, 2016 by 5:00 PM.  All proposals should be submitted to 

the stated person and address listed in the original RFP document. For anyone who may have 

already mailed their proposal, please contact us if you desire to have your proposal returned 

(unopened) in order to take advantage of the additional time. Thank you. 

  


